Saturday Lightning Race 1 Grid Sheet

Pos No.
1 97
2 64
3 90
4 72
5 70
6 132
7 121
8 426
9 9
10 8
11 87
12 71
13 43
14 93
15 91
16 8
17 5
18 98
19 80
20 181
21

22

23 516
24 182
25 517
26 28
27 888
28 63
29 75
30 92
31 110
32 46
33 217
34 230
35 183
36 88
37 38
38

39

40

41 23
42 95
43 221
44 45
45 171
46 188
47 494
48 119
49 4

Name

Bayani Dia

Keith Williamson
Dean Dybdahl
Peter Rigg
Steven Champlin
Don Elvington
Jeffrey Scott Brown
David Ardoin
Daniel Burbes
Dan Kite

Jerry Griffin
Charles Lankford
Brendan Shattles
Rodriques Walker
William Kring
John Palazzolo
Bill Miller

lan Duke

Ann Morey
Javier Laurnaga

Christopher Matos
Team Wrenn 182
Jose Matos

Brian Edmonds
Andrew Agurkis
Greg Tresan
James Houser
Team Combustion Club
Jeff Williams
Brandon Adams
Team Wrenn 217
Team Little Spittle
Team Wrenn 183
Katherine Agurkis
Douglas Erber

Andreas Schmidt
Justin Hite
Robby Hite

Chris Araj

Bob Ross

Ryan Delvaux
Larry Helm

John Torgersen
Joey Sullivan

Class

Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata

Spec E30
Spec E30
Spec E30
Spec E30
Spec E30
Spec E30
Spec E30
Spec E30
Spec E30
Spec E30
Spec E30
Spec E30
Spec E30
Spec E30
Spec E30

Spec3
Spec3
Spec3
Spec3
Spec3
Spec3
944 Spec
944 Spec
GTS1

Best Tm
1:22.157
1:22.161
1:22.465
1:22.931
1:23.332
1:23.430
1:23.764
1.23.817
1:23.958
1:24.484
1:24.529
1:24.794
1:24.822
1:24.928
1:25.284
1:25.693
1:26.336
1:27.883
1:40.053
1:23.129

1:21.356
1:21.643
1:21.713
1:21.879
1:22.500
1:22.516
1:22.612
1:22.870
1:23.082
1:24.035
1:24.921
1:25.023
1:25.370
1:26.069
1:24.365

1:21.585
1:22.895
1:24.017
1:24.093
1:26.732
1:23.380
1:25.459
1:26.261
1:24.963

DQ Underwt.

DQ

Rookie



